
National Junior Athletics Championships
Draft Track Programme 

26-Jun-21
No Time Event M/F Age Grp
T01 12:00 800M M U18/20 T20
T02 12:10 800m F U16/U18 T20/35/44
T03 12:20 800M F ALL T34/54
T05 12:40 800M M U18 RR2
T06 12:50 800M M U16 T20
T07 13:00 800M M ALL T33/34/54
T08 13:30 60M F U16 T44
T09 13:35 60M M ALL T33/34/54
T10 13:40 100M M U18 T20 Heat 1
T11 13:45 100M M U18 T20 Heat 2
T12 13:50 100M F U14/16 T20/38
T13 14:00 100M F ALL T34/54
T14 14:05 100M F U18/20 T37/38 U16 T35/44/47
T15 14:10 100M F ALL RR2
T16 14:15 100M M U12/14/16 T13/15/37/38/47 U14 T20
T17 14:20 100M M U16 T20
T18 14:25 100M M U18 T15 U20 T20/38/46
T19 14:30 100M M U12/14 T34/54
T20 14:35 100M M U16/18/20 T33/34/54
T21 14:40 100M M ALL RR2
T22 14:45 100m M U18 T20 Final
T23 15:15 200M F ALL RR2
T24 15:25 200M F ALL T20/38/40
T25 15:30 200M F ALL T34/54
T26 15:35 200M M ALL RR2
T27 15:40 200M M ALL T20/38/46/47
T28 15:45 200M M U12/14 T34/54
T29 15:50 200M M U16/18/20 T33/34/54



T01 12:00 800M M U18/20 T20
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

St Martin's EMD 19 Billy Ellerington M u18 20
Ellesmere College EMD 43 Justin Motley M u18 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 44 Callum Moxley M u18 20
Birch Wood School EMD 52 Tyler Radford M u18 20
Birch Wood School EMD 69 Josh Whitfield M u18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 34 Jake Langton M u18 20
Huntingdonshire AC SOE 5 Brandon Ballard M u20 20

T02 12:10 800m F U16/U18 T20/35/44
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Birch Wood School EMD 55 Jasmin Rudkin F U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 35 Skala Langton F u16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 24 Chloe Green F u16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 54 Maddison Ray F u16 20
Elswick Harriers NOE 33 Imogen King F u18 20
Individual EMD 39 Anna McBride F u18 20
Kirkstone Lodge EMD 11 Josie Cockburn F u16 35
Harlow AC ETN 27 Bebe Jackson F u16 44

T03 12:20 800M F ALL T34/54
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Harrow AC EST 36 Chloe Lewis F u16 54
Coventry Godiva WMD 13 Daina Donnelly F u14 34

T04 12:30 800M M U14 T47/20 U16 T13
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 31 Freddy Juckes M u16 13
Royston Crows AC ETN 3 Harry Arnold-Pepper M u14 47
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 28 Kellam James M u14 20

T05 12:40 800M M U18 RR2
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Lincoln Wellington AC EMD 61 Thomas Talbot M u18 RR2

T06 12:50 800M M U16 T20
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Ellesmere College EMD 49 Camron Pinder M u16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 4 Tarrell Atkinson M u16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 18 Kieran Edwards M u16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 21 Spencer Fox M u16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 1 Luca Ambrico M u16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 41 Dylan Millard M u16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 59 Rio Statham M u16 20



T07 13:00 800M M ALL T33/34/54
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Weir Archer Academy SOE 70 Morgan Woods M u20 33
Harlow AC EST 23 Jack Gower M u16 34
Harlow AC ETN 42 Thomas Miller M u18 34
Darlington Harriers NOE 51 Oliver Porter M u14 54
Bedford and County AC ETN 6 Varun Bandi M u16 54
Harlow AC EST 22 Matthew Gardiner M u16 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 72 Illias Zghoundi M u16 54

T08 13:30 60M F U16 T44
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Stokes Wood PS EMD 16 Travie Eason M u12 15
Stokes Wood PS EMD 68 Riley  Wells M u12 38

T09 13:35 60M M ALL T33/34/54
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Weir Archer Academy SOE 17 Owen Edwards M u12 34
Weir Archer Academy GTL 40 Lucas McElroy M u12 54

T10 13:40 100M M U18 T20 Heat 1
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Durham City Harriers NOE 2 Travis Anderson M u18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 45 Gabriel Neeson Smith M u18 20
BKS Disability AC YRK 25 William Heath M u18 20
St Martin's EMD 19 Billy Ellerington M u18 20
Birch Wood School EMD 52 Tyler Radford M u18 20

T11 13:45 100M M U18 T20 Heat 2
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Ellesmere College EMD 43 Justin Motley M u18 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 44 Callum Moxley M u18 20
Cornwall AC SWT 30 Samuel Jose M u18 20
Birch Wood School EMD 69 Josh Whitfield M u18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 34 Jake Langton M u18 20

T12 13:50 100M F U14/16 T20/38
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Birch Wood School EMD 55 Jasmin Rudkin F U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 35 Skala Langton F u16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 24 Chloe Green F u16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 54 Maddison Ray F u16 20
Halesowen AC WMD 14 Madeline Down F u14 38
Herts Phoenix ETN 50 Rosie Porter F u16 38



T13 14:00 100M F ALL T34/54
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Harrow AC EST 36 Chloe Lewis F u16 54
Kirby AC NWT 67 Anya Waugh F u16 54
Coventry Godiva WMD 13 Daina Donnelly F u14 34
Leicester Schools EMD 63 Stephie Temple-Rose F u16 34

T14 14:05 100M F U18/20 T37/38 U16 T35/44/47
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Kirkstone Lodge EMD 11 Josie Cockburn F u16 35
Harlow AC ETN 27 Bebe Jackson F u16 44
SNHAC EST 57 Rebecca Scott F u16 47
Ellesmere College EMD 48 Kelsey  Perkins F u20 38
Disability Sport Wales WAL 73 Amirah Peckham F u18 37
Perth Strathtey HarriersSCO 26 Freya Howgate F u18 37
Jarrow & Hebburn AC NOE 46 Ellie O'Halloran F u18 38

T15 14:10 100M F ALL RR2
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Chesterfield and DistrictEMD 12 Orla Conneely F u20 RR2

T16 14:15 100M M U12/14/16 T13/15/37/38/47 U14 T20
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Stokes Wood PS EMD 16 Travie Eason M u12 15
St Andrew's Academy EMD 65 Vinnie Turton M u14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 28 Kellam James M u14 20
Royston Crows AC ETN 3 Harry Arnold-Pepper M u14 47
Stokes Wood PS EMD 68 Riley  Wells M u12 38
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 31 Freddy Juckes M u16 13
SNHAC EST 53 Thomas Rathband M u16 37
BKS Disability AC YRK 7 Seth Belson M u16 38

T17 14:20 100M M U16 T20
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 1 Luca Ambrico M u16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 4 Tarrell Atkinson M u16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 59 Rio Statham M u16 20
Ellesmere College EMD 49 Camron Pinder M u16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 18 Kieran Edwards M u16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 41 Dylan Millard M u16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 21 Spencer Fox M u16 20



T18 14:25 100M M U18 T15 U20 T20/38/46
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Ellesmere College EMD 32 Saabiq Kaleelurraham M u18 15
Birchfield Harriers WMD 47 Jayden Payne M u20 38
South London Harriers GTL 56 Segan Samuel M u20 46
Birchfield Harriers WMD 58 Safar Sharifi M u20 46
BKS Disability AC YRK 37 Dylan Lightowler M u20 20
Team Bath AC SWT 38 Joel Mattacks M u20 20

T19 14:30 100M M U12/14 T34/54
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Weir Archer Academy SOE 17 Owen Edwards M u12 34
Weir Archer Academy GTL 40 Lucas McElroy M u12 54
Darlington Harriers NOE 51 Oliver Porter M u14 54

T20 14:35 100M M U16/18/20 T33/34/54
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Harlow AC EST 23 Jack Gower M u16 34
Weir Archer Academy GTL 66 Sam Walkington M u16 34
Bedford and County AC ETN 6 Varun Bandi M u16 54
Harlow AC EST 22 Matthew Gardiner M u16 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 72 Illias Zghoundi M u16 54
Harlow AC ETN 42 Thomas Miller M u18 34
Harlow AC ETN 60 Lyncoln Street M u18 33
Weir Archer Academy SOE 70 Morgan Woods M u20 33

T21 14:40 100M M ALL RR2
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Lincoln Wellington AC EMD 61 Thomas Talbot M u18 RR2

T22 14:45 100m M T20 U18 Final

T23 15:15 200M F ALL RR2
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Chesterfield and DistrictEMD 12 Orla Conneely F u20 RR2



T24 15:25 200M F ALL T20/38/40
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Elswick Harriers NOE 33 Imogen King F u18 20
Individual EMD 39 Anna McBride F u18 20
Herts Phoenix ETN 50 Rosie Porter F u16 38
SNHAC EST 57 Rebecca Scott F u16 47

T25 15:30 200M F ALL T34/54
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Coventry Godiva WMD 13 Daina Donnelly F u14 34
Leicester Schools EMD 63 Stephie Temple-Rose F u16 34
Harrow AC EST 36 Chloe Lewis F u16 54
Kirby AC NWT 67 Anya Waugh F u16 54

T26 15:35 200M M ALL RR2
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Lincoln Wellington AC EMD 61 Thomas Talbot M u18 RR2

T27 15:40 200M M ALL T20/38/46/47
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Durham City Harriers NOE 2 Travis Anderson M u18 20
BKS Disability AC YRK 25 William Heath M u18 20
Cornwall AC SWT 30 Samuel Jose M u18 20
BKS Disability AC YRK 37 Dylan Lightowler M u20 20
South London Harriers GTL 56 Segan Samuel M u20 46
Birchfield Harriers WMD 58 Safar Sharifi M u20 46
BKS Disability AC YRK 7 Seth Belson M u16 38
Royston Crows AC ETN 3 Harry Arnold-Pepper M u14 47

T28 15:45 200M M U12/14 T34/54
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Weir Archer Academy GTL 40 Lucas McElroy M u12 54
Darlington Harriers NOE 51 Oliver Porter M u14 54
Weir Archer Academy SOE 17 Owen Edwards M u12 34

T29 15:50 200M M U16/18/20 T33/34/54
Lane School/Individual Region No. First Name Surname M/F Age Track Gp

Harlow AC EST 23 Jack Gower M u16 34
Weir Archer Academy GTL 66 Sam Walkington M u16 34
Harlow AC ETN 42 Thomas Miller M u18 34
Bedford and County AC ETN 6 Varun Bandi M u16 54
Harlow AC EST 22 Matthew Gardiner M u16 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 72 Illias Zghoundi M u16 54
Harlow AC ETN 60 Lyncoln Street M u18 33
Weir Archer Academy SOE 70 Morgan Woods M u20 33


